Bp. WHpeke Mpesume n nve noenu (10)
1. 259/2009 Bupojesuh, JeneHa 3,5
2. 168/2009 ony6osuh, JburbaHa 10
3. 98/2010 pyjuh, Hukona /
4, 189/2009 HecnoTtosuh, [parana 55
5. 29/2009 hophesuh, JeneHa 7,5
6. 31/2009 hophesuh, JeneHa 2,5
7. 74/2009 hyphesuh, Hatawa 3,5
8. 234/2009 Epau, MapuHa /
9. 129/2009 >Kuskosuh, bojaHa 6,7
10. 271/2009 Wnuh, danuno /
11. 140/2009 JoBaHosuh, Munuua 8
12. 166/2009 JoBumh, Hukona 8,5
13. 71/2009 Jocudosuh, MunaH 3,2
14. 120/2009 Kanmukos, Hatawa 7
15. 212/2009 Kosauesuh, MapuHa 6,5
16. 298/2009 Koctuh, bursaHa 5
17. 81/2009 Ileypap, TuHa 3
18. 185/2009 Jlykosuh, Cy3aHa /
19. 80/2009 MapuHkosuh, JaHujen 1
20. 62/2009 MapwuHosuh, CnahaHa 5,5
21. 39/2009 Mapkosuh, Munuua 7
22. 67/2009 MunaanHosuh, JeneHa 2,5
23. 119/2009 MwunosaHoBuh, AHa 7,5
24. 76/2009 Mwuxajnosuh, Maja 5,5
25. 310/2010 Mwuuuh, Hukona 2,5
26. 38/2009 Hukonwuh, danka 8
27. 94/2009 Hukonuh, Munuua 1,5
28. 50/2009 Hosakosuh, JeneHa 7
29. 77/2009 MeTtposuh, Munuua 6,5
30. 93/2009 Mujosnh, JoBaHa 5
31. 255/2009 Monosuh, Cy3aHa 2,5
32. 83/2009 Pagwuh, AnekcaHgap 7,5
33. 41/2009 Paposuh, Pyxuua 7,5
34. 73/2009 Pornwuh, Jenena 2,5
35. 9/2009 Pycynoj, dopujaHa 0,2
36. 64/2009 CeanaH, MunaHa 4
37. 184/2009 Cenenuh, Cama 8
38. 139/2009 Cnacuh, CunsaHa 6,5
39. 199/2009 Cranuwunh, Anekcangpa 5
40. 23/2009 CTojaHoBuh, hyphuua 7,2
41. 164/2009 Tomuh, Jenena 3,5

Bp. UHpeke Mpesume n nve noenu (10)
1. 288/2006 Anekcuh, OywaH /
2. 23/2008 Angpejuh, OparaHa 4,5



62/2008
108/2006
46/2007
234/2007
215/2007
177/2006
96/2008
68/2008
372/2006
220/2007
321/2006
273/2008
238/2006
37/2007
164/2008
300/2009
162/2008
75/2008
229/2006
330/2006
230/2006
335/2006
25/2006
189/2006
41/2007
270/2006
40/2006
197/2006
257/2007
124/2007
131/2008
255/2007
202/2007
13/2008
324/2006
36/2008
338/2006
268/2008
218/2007
11/2008
164/2007
254/2008
106/2007
3/2008
196/2008
22/2007
94/2008
39/2006
233/2008
45/2007
136/2008
175/2007
163/2006
222/2008
156/2008

Axhenkosuh, MunaH
ApaHhenosuh, NopaH
ApwuzaHosuh, MunaH
Apcuh, KceHuja
Babuh, MunoLu
BaHosuh, CtecbaH
Bboxosuh, Cnasuwa
BojaHuh, OeHuc
BokaH, dywaH
Bybara, Hukona
Becwuh, Munow
Bosapesuh, Hophe
BojuHosuh, Nrop
Byjuh, Mpegpar
Bynosuh, BnagaH
Bynosuh, Mapko
'BO3geHoBUN, AnekcaHapa
"peropuh, Emunuja
OumunTtpujesun, Byk
Opakynosuh, JTby6omup
OpHaapckn, deha
hyphesuh, CnahaHa
hypkosuh, bpaHko
>KusaHosuh, Mapko
Wnuh, Jenena
JaHkoswuh, JaHko
Jerguh, OrkbeH
JosaHoswuh, lejaH
JoBnumh, Hukona
KHexesuh, dywmua
Kosaueswuh, BojaHa
Kosauesuh, Munow
KoBauesuh, Tamwa
KocaHosuh, Cnmo
Kpusokanuh, MunosaH
Kpctuh, CnobonaH
JbyTuh, bojaHa
Manguh, Cana
Muwjatosuh, Munowu
MwnaHoBuh, AnekcaHgap
Mwunuh, JaHnuya
Mwutuh, MunaH
Mwuxajnosuh, Bersko
MnageHosuh, Mapko
MpheH, HuHa

Heguh, Munow
HeTkosuh, Munow
Mepuwwmnh, OriseH Byk
MeTkoBuh, Urop
Monosuh, OrtseHka
Mpwwuh, Cawa
PaguHosuh, PacTtko
PaposaHoBuh, Cawa
Paposuh, KatapvHa
Papocaerbesuh, Munow
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58. 157/2007 Pajuh, ophe 0
59. 305/2008 Pakomnau, MopgaHa 5
60. 7/2006 PaHucasreesuh, Cawa 0
61. 45/2008 Puctuh, Munow 10
62. 214/2006 Pyxuh, Bnagumup 0
63. 223/2006 Pyjesuh, JaHujen 0
64. 254/2007 Crankosuh, BnagaH 0
65. 331/2008 Crankosuh, MBaH 0
66. 74/2008 CredaHoBuh, KpuctmHa 3
67. 312/2008 Cyuykosuh, AHka /
68. 67/2006 Taguh, CtaHko 0
69. 313/2006 TaHacujesuh, OrtbeH 0
70. 24/2008 Tatuh, CtedaH 6
71. 231/2008 Topoposuh, JeneHa 3
72. 174/2008 Tonanocku, JoBuua 7
73. 151/2008 Towwuh, NopaH 0
74. 8/2008 Tyba, AHa /
75. 261/2008 Tumpuh, Jannbopka 5
76. 141/2007 dununosuh, Nnuja 5
77. 5/2008 Xodbep, MapTuH 0
78. 137/2007 LiBeTkoBuh, Hukona /
79. 189/2008 Liemosuh, dywaH 0
80. 305/2009 LleHkosuh, Hemana 0
81. 80/2007 Yonuh, CeHka 6
82. 265/2007 Yy6pwunosuh, Munuua 3
83. 56/2007 LysakoB, OrkeH /

PapoBu ce MOry nornegaTtv y BpemMe npegaBsama.
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